new to

August 2019

/I/Ie’rrlx
Premium

CHASSIS PARTS

PASSENGER VECHICLE www.metrixpremium.com




new torange

A LW v/ 2 - August 2019
51192MT ALFA ROMEO
WISHBONE
/./
<4
LEFT ’
* Handed : 51193MT
Upper Front Axle . \5 .
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SPIDER (939) 2006/09 - 51828661 M :M10x1,25
51835397 D 0132
bl :395
| :285,60
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
(] 47053MT SILENTBLOCK
(] 47054MT SILENTBLOCK
51193MT ALFA ROMEO
WISHBONE
—~—
RIGHT ~
* Handed : 51192MT /~
Upper Front Axle o g
,__
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SPIDER (939) 2006/09 - 51828660 M :M10x1,25
51835398 D 0132
bl :395
| 285,60
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
f.-rg 47053MT SILENTBLOCK
(] 47054MT SILENTBLOCK




new torange

August 2019
STRUT CONTROL ARM
=T, ~ -
G m— 9
LEFT & RIGHT o ——— e ~—
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
3 (F80) M3 2014/03 - 33322284534 L 381
4 (F82) M4 2014/03 - D @122
4 (F83) M4 2014/03 -
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
’d 49152MT SILENTBLOCK

53825MT

STRUT CONTROL ARM
LEFT
* Handed : 53610MT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
3 (E90 M3) 2007/03 - 2011/12 33322283545 L 1274
ID :012,1-012,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
@. 43294MT SILENTBLOCK




new torange

August 2019
STRUT CONTROL ARM
o~
e~ = e
LEFT ‘ . .
* Handed : 53609MT St -
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
3 (E90 M3) 2007/08 - 2011/12 33322283547 L 1274
ID :012,1-012,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
@. 43294MT SILENTBLOCK

53822MT

TRACK CONTROL ARM
LEFT &-L S
* Handed : 53823MT _\\ =

Lower Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
3 (E90 M3) 2007/03 - 2011/12 31102283575 M M14x1,5
L :400
h 1765
D 0122
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
@ 49143MT SILENTBLOCK




RIGHT
* Handed : 53822MT
Lower Front Axle

TRACK CONTROL ARM

new torange

August 2019

BMW

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
3 (E90 M3) 2007/03 - 2011/12 31102283576 M :M14x1,5
L  :400
h 176,5
ID :012,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

g 49143MT

SILENTBLOCK

53717MT BUICK

= AXIAL JOINT
1
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

RENDEZVOUS 2002/01 - 2007/12 15232854-P1 D : M16x2
RENDEZVOUS 2002/01 - 2007/01 M : M16x1,5
TERRAZA 2005/01 - 2007/12 L :317,5
TERRAZA 2005/01 - 2007/01




new torange

August 2019

53927MT | BUICK

. BALL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC

RENDEZVOUS 2002/01 - 2007/12 25795978-P CL :020,7
RENDEZVOUS 2002/01 - 2007/01 25795979-P CU :016,7
TERRAZA 2005/01 - 2007/12 M 1 M14x2
TERRAZA 2005/01 - 2007/01 T 1 048

50723MT CHEVROLET

WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 50724MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ONIX 2013/01 - 95940539 M 018,17
ID :0122-0143
bl :65-66
| :286
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
o 44200MT BALL JOINT
0 44201MT SILENTBLOCK
Q' 50725MT SILENTBLOCK




new torange

August 2019

W 50724MT | CHEVROLET

WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 50723MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ONIX 2013/01 - 95940540 M 018,17
D :012,2- 0143
bl :65-66
| :286
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
j, 208 44200MT BALL JOINT
0 44201MT SILENTBLOCK
v 50725MT SILENTBLOCK
5371 7MT CHEVROLET
AXIAL JOINT
I
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
VENTURE 2001/01 - 2005/12 15232854-P1 D :Mi6x2
M :M16x1,5
L :3175




new torange

August 2019

LEFT & RIGHT

Lower Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
COBALT 2005/01 - 2010/12 25842032 CL :0164
EQUINOX 2005/01 - 2009/01 CU :0125
HHR 2006/01 - 2011/12 D :Mi4x15
HHR 2006/01 - 2011/01 M :M12x1,25

53828MT CHEVROLET
STRUT CONTROL ARM

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CAMARO 2010/01 - 2015/12 22845487 L 1 346

ID :014,2




new torange

August 2019

CHEVROLET

REPAIR KIT
CENTER
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
C3500 1992/01 - 2002/12 26035160 OD :W1/4"-16

h 192

53865MT CHEVROLET

WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 53866MT
Lower Front Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EXPRESS 1500 1996/01 - 2002/12 15665554 M :Mi6x1,5
EXPRESS 2500 1996/01 - 2002/12 ID :016,3
EXPRESS 3500 1996/01 - 2002/12 bl :76,7-90
| 1405
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
') 51221MT BALL JOINT
o 53867MT SILENTBLOCK
- 53868MT SILENTBLOCK




new torange

August 2019

Wl 53866MT | CHEVROLET

WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 53865MT
Lower Front Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EXPRESS 1500 1996/01 - 2002/12 15665555 M :M16x15
EXPRESS 2500 1996/01 - 2002/12 ID :0163
EXPRESS 3500 1996/01 - 2002/12 bl :76,7-90
| :405
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
‘ 51221MT BALL JOINT
- 53867MT SILENTBLOCK
- 53868MT SILENTBLOCK
AXIAL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
AVEO | 2010/01 - 201712 1303037 D :Mi6x1,5
M :Mi12x1,5
L 1217




new torange

August 2019

l 53573MvT | CHEVROLET

TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ASTRO 1990/01 - 2005/01 26015459 CL :0149

26057017 CU :0126

D :W11/16"-18 RHT

M 1 M12x1,25

53916MT CHEVROLET

WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 53917MT
Lower Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
BLAZER 1995/01 - 2005/12 12546749 M :Wo/16'-18 RHT
LLV 1987/01 - 1995/12 15003923 ID :0144-0127
bl :76
| :365
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
é 53918MT BALL JOINT
B 53919MT SILENTBLOCK
[ 53920MT SILENTBLOCK

10



new torange

R M > o ¥ : August 2019
53917MT CHEVROLET

WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 53916MT
Lower Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
BLAZER 1995/01 - 2005/12 12546750 M :Wo/16'-18 RHT
LLV 1987/01 - 1995/12 15003924 ID :0144-0127

bl :76
| :365
 COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
é 53918MT BALL JOINT
Bl 53919MT SILENTBLOCK
e 53920MT SILENTBLOCK

53918MT CHEVROLET

BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
BLAZER 1995/01 - 2005/12 15003923-P CL :019,8
LLV 1987/01 - 1995/12 15003924-P CU :016,1
M :W9/16"-18 RHT
T 1 52,75

11




LEFT & RIGHT

—

new torange

August 2019

53927MT CHEVROLET

BALL JOINT

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
UPLANDER 2005/01 - 2009/12 25795978-P CL :020,7
UPLANDER 2005/01 - 2009/01 25795979-P CU :016,7
VENTURE 2001/01 - 2005/12 M 1 Mi14x2
T :048

BALL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT

53928MT CHEVROLET

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
AGILE 2009/01 - 2014/12 94724298 M 015
d 10125

12




new torange

August 2019

53953MT | CHEVROLET

DRAGLINK

CENTER i, - ——— s

Front Axle

SUBURBAN K2500

1995/01 - 1999/12

TAHOE

1995/01 - 2000/12

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
BLAZER 1995/01 - 26001371 L 1724
K3500 1988/01 - 26050592 PD :0255

s

BALL JOINT

53983MT CHRYSLER
I :'

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
200 2011/01 - 2014/12 5090033AB CL :019
200 2011/01 - 2014/01 K05090033AB CU :0155
M :M12x1,5
T : @44,65

13




new torange

August 2019

CITROEN

WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 53270MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SPACETOURER 2016/04 - 9816863680 ID :014,3-016,2
bl :595
| :254
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
@ 53271MT SILENTBLOCK
"..“-‘ 53272MT SILENTBLOCK
: WISHBONE
._ >
RIGHT
* Handed : 53269MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SPACETOURER 2016/04 - 9816863580 ID :014,3-016,2
bl :595
| :254
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
@ 53271MT SILENTBLOCK
"‘.“-‘ 53272MT SILENTBLOCK

14



new torange

—h YWl n < August 2019
53914MT CITROEN
e STABILIZER
LEFT é 4
* Handed : 53915MT o .
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
C3 AIRCROSS I 2017/06 - 9810159480 M :M10x1,5
L 1330
D 1 @10

53915MT CITROEN

L STABILIZER
* Handed : 53914MT -
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
C3 AIRCROSS 1 2017/06 - 9810159380 M : M10x1,5
L 1330
D 110

15



new torange

August 2019

53849MT DODGE

T IDLER ARM
CENTER
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RAM 2500 / RAM 3500 1998/01 - 1999/12 52038946 L :159,5
52038946AB D 1 28,1

Front Axle

53851 M DODGE
— W BALL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RAM 4500 2008/01 - 2011/12 68034497AA CL :032,8
RAM 5500 2008/01 - 2011/12 CU :027,05
M 1 M24x1,5
T :0534

16




new torange

August 2019

DODGE

BALL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RAM 1500 2000/01 - 2002/12 52106678AA-P CL :020,2
RAM 2500 / RAM 3500 2000/01 - 2002/12 CU :016,8
M :M14x1,5
d 1@12,2

53857MT

DODGE

PITMAN ARM
CENTER
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RAM 1500 1994/01 - 1999/12 52037627 L 1152
Ram 2500 1994/01 - 1999/12 D 1 28,1

17




new torange

August 2019

IDLER ARM
CENTER
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
Ram 2500 1994/01 - 1999/12 52038539 M 1 W5/8"-18
RAM 3500 1994/01 - 1999/12 L 1145
53979MT DODGE
& IDLER ARM
CENTER
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
Ram 2500 1994/01 - 1999/12 52038589
RAM 3500 1994/01 - 1999/12

18



new torange

August 2019

DODGE

BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle .
U
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
JOURNEY 2009/01 - 2014/12 5090033AB CL :019
JOURNEY 2009/01 - 2014/01 K05090033AB CU :0155
M :M12x1,5
T : 044,65

53024MT

FORD

WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 53025MT
Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EXPEDITION 2007/01 - 2015/12 41.3Z3085AA M :Mi14x2
EXPEDITION 4X2 2007/01 - 2014/01 41.3Z3085AB ID :0145
6L1Z3085BR bl :62
6L3Z3085AL I :348,5
7L1Z3085A
9L3Z3085A
EL373085B
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
. 53026MT SILENTBLOCK

19




new torange

August 2019

FORD
WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 53024MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EXPEDITION 2007/01 - 2015/12 4L.3Z3084AA M M14x2
EXPEDITION 4X2 2007/01 - 2014/01 4L.3Z3084AB ID :014,5
6L1Z3084BR bl :62
6L3Z3084AR I :348,5
7L1Z3084A
9L3Z3084A
EL3Z3084B
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
. 53026MT SILENTBLOCK
53840MT

LI

L A

IDLER ARM

-

CENTER

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
F-150 1980/01 - 1996/12 E7TZ3590B L 1136
F-250 1987/01 - 1996/12 D :028,57
F-350 1987/01 - 1997/12

20




new torange

August 2019

FORD

CENTER
Front Axle . .
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
F-250 1999/01 - 2007/12 5C3Z3281AA OD :030
F-350 1999/01 - 2007/12 7C3Z3281A h 1127

53862MT FORD

STABILIZER
e -
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle Pr——
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MUSTANG 1994/01 - 2004/12 XR3Z5C486BA
MUSTANG 1994/01 - 2004/01

21



new torange

August 2019

FORD

r BALL JOINT o
LEFT & RIGHT ‘
Front Axle z
e/
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
THUNDERBIRD 2002/01 - 2005/12 6W4Z3K185AA-P M :M16x1,5

T 1 048

53854MT
REPAIR KIT
CENTER
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
C3500 1992/01 - 2002/12 26035160 OD :W1/4"-16

h 192

22



new torange

Pl _,.' 2 S - August 2019
" ﬂ(_‘_. y — 5
53916MT GMC

T WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 53917MT
Lower Front Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
JIMMY 1992/01 - 2001/12 12543949 M :Wo/16'-18 RHT
SONOMA 1991/01 - 2003/12 15705325 ID :0144-0127
bl :76
| :365
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
é 53918MT BALL JOINT
Bl 53919MT SILENTBLOCK
e 53920MT SILENTBLOCK

23



RIGHT
* Handed : 53916MT
Lower Front Axle

new torange

August 2019

GMC

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
JIMMY 1992/01 - 2001/12 12543950 M :W9/16"-18 RHT
SONOMA 1991/01 - 2003/12 15705326 ID :014,4-012,7
bl :76
: 365
‘ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
‘ 53918MT BALL JOINT

SILENTBLOCK

- 53919MT

SILENTBLOCK

e 53920MT

53918MT

GMC

BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
JIMMY 1992/01 - 2001/12 15003923-P CL :019,8
SONOMA 1991/01 - 2003/12 15003924-P CU :016,1

24

M :W9/16"-18 RHT

T :05275



new torange

August 2019

53953MT | GMC

DRAGLINK

R, ———— s

CENTER

Front Axle

YUKON

1994/01 - 1997/12

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
K2500 PICKUP 1988/01 - 2000/12 26050592 L 1724
K2500 SUBURBAN 1992/01 - 1999/12 PD :0255

53859MT HONDA

STABILIZER

LEFT

* Handed : 53860MT

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
PILOT 2016/01 - 51325TG7A01 M : M12x1,25
RIDGELINE 2017/01 - 51325TZ5A01 L 1 346,5
D 110

25




new torange

T N R August 2019
i g TN~ E
53860MT HONDA

STABILIZER

* Handed : 53859MT
Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
PILOT 2016/01 - 51320TG7A01 M :Mi12x1,25
RIDGELINE 2017/01 - 51320TZ5A01 L :346,5
D :010

53873MT HONDA

TIE ROD END
LEFT
* Handed : 53874MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
PILOT 2016/01 - 53560TZ5A01 CL :018,1
RIDGELINE 2017/01 - CU :016,05
D :M14x1,5
M : M12x1,25

26



new torange

: e ; August 2019
53874MT HONDA
TIE ROD END
RIGHT
* Handed : 53873MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
PILOT 2016/01 - 53540TZ5A01 CL :018,1
RIDGELINE 2017/01 - CU :016,05
D 1 M14x1,5
M 1 M12x1,25

53933MT HONDA

STABILIZER
LEFT
* Handed : 53934MT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
PILOT 2016/01 - 52325TG7A01 M : M10x1,25
L 1128
D 109

27



l 53934MT | HONDA

new torange

August 2019

STABILIZER
RIGHT
* Handed : 53933MT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
PILOT 2016/01 - 52320TG7A01 M : M10x1,25
L 1128
D :09

53912MT HYUNDAI

STABILIZER
LEFT
* Handed : 53913MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SONATA VII (LF) 2015/09 - 54840C1000 M : M12x1,25
L :349,5
D 110

28




new torange

August 2019

l 53013vT | HYUNDAI

STABILIZER
RIGHT
* Handed : 53912MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SONATA VII (LF) 2015/09 - 54830C1000 M 1 M12x1,25
L :349,5
D 1010
;#‘Ggé AXIAL JOINT
- h
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
Q45 1997/01 - 2007/12 485210C800 D : M16x1
Q45 1997/01 - 2001/12 M : M14x1,5
L :303,5

29



new torange

August 2019

53863MT | ISUZU

AXIAL JOINT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
. M14x1,5 LHT /
RODEO 1991/01 - 1997/12 8944194072 D “M14x1.5 RHT
M . M14x1,5 LHT /
*M14x1,5 RHT
L 1167

53637MT

i STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
DAILY lll: 29 L 11 1999/05 - 2006/04 0098432433 L 1130
DAILY II: 29 L 11 V 1999/05 - 2007/07 504092612
DAILY 1I: 29 L9 1999/05 - 2006/04

30



new torange

August 2019

LEFT

* Handed : 53807MT

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
COMPASS (MP) 2016/12 - K68351149AA CL :014,2

CU :0114
D 1 M14x1,5
M : M10x1,5

53807MT JEEP

[] TIE ROD END

RIGHT

* Handed : 53806MT

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
COMPASS (MP) 2016/12 - K68351148AA CL :014,2

CU :0114
D :M14x1,5
M :M10x1,5

31



new torange

August 2019

l 53012MT | KIA

STABILIZER
LEFT
* Handed : 53913MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CADENZA 2016/01 - 54840E6000 M 1 M12x1,25
L :349,5
D 1010

53913MT KIA

= STABILIZER
RIGHT
* Handed : 53912MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CADENZA 2016/01 - 54830E6000 M : M12x1,25
L :349,5
D 110

32



new torange

August 2019

LEXUS

LEFT & RIGHT e
Front Axle *
i
;I:_ S .
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
LS430 2001/01 - 2006/12 4882050020 M 1 M12x1,25
L 1150
D :08
53025MT LINCOLN
WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 53024MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
19288447 M 1 M14x2
ID :014,5
bl 162
| 1 348,5

33




new torange

. ——h A P P August 2019
53841MT LINCOLN
- s AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT . '
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CONTINENTAL 1995/01 - 2002/01 F50Y3280A D 1 W15/16"-20
M : M16x1,5
L 1 329

53848MT MAZDA
TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MPV 1989/01 - 1998/12 8AL232280 CL :016,1
CU :013,8
D :M14x1,5
M : M12x1,25

34



new torange

August 2019

53814MT | MERCEDES BENZ

! ¥ STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SPRINTER 3-t Box (906) 2006/06 - 9063260716 L 1155
SPRINTER 3-t Bus (906) 2006/06 - 9063261116 D :012
SPRINTER 3,5 Box (906) 2006/06 -
SPRINTER 3,5-t Box (906) 2006/06 -
SPRINTER 3,5-t Bus (906) 2006/06 -
SPRINTER 4,6-t Box (906) 2006/06 -
SPRINTER 5-t Box (906) 2006/06 -
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
. 47974MT SILENTBLOCK

53861MT MERCURY

o i! STABILIZER

. LEFT &RIGHT
y 5 Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
VILLAGER 1993/01 - 2002/01 1F5Z5K484A M :M10x1,25
F3XY5A486A L :204,5
F3XY5C486A D :010
XF5Z5C486AA

35



LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

new torange

August 2019

- |

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ENDEAVOR 2003/01 - 2011/01 MN101662 D :Mi6ex1
ENDEAVOR 2004/01 - 2011/12 M :M14x1,5
L - 358,5

53936MT NISSAN

BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
350Z 2003/01 - 2009/12 40014AL550-P CL :018,15
350 Z (Z33) 2002/09 - 2009/12 40015AL550-P CU :014,75
M :M14x1,5
T 1 041

36




new torange

August 2019

| OLDSMOBILE
l*!_

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SILHOUETTE 1997/01 - 2004/01 15232854-P1 D :Mi6x2
M :M16x1,5
L :317,5

OLDSMOBILE

BALL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle 4
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SILHOUETTE 1997/01 - 2004/01 25795978-P CL :020,7
25795979-P CU :016,7
M 1 M14x2
T 1 048

37




new torange

August 2019

LEFT & 4
* Handed : 53915MT - :

Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CROSSLAND X (P17) 2017/03 - 3640463 M : M10x1,5
L 1330
D 1010

53915MT OPEL

RSt STABILIZER

RIGHT sz é
* Handed : 53914MT -

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CROSSLAND X (P17) 2017/08 - 3640462 M :M10x1,5
L 1330
D :010

38



new torange

August 2019

53949MT | OPEL

WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 53950MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
GRANDLAND X (A18) 2017/06 - 3556112 D 0142
bl :59,3-65
| 1 283,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
./. 47143MT SILENTBLOCK
& 51004MT SILENTBLOCK
WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 53949MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
GRANDLAND X (A18) 2017/06 - 3556113 D 0142
bl :59,3-65
| :2832
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
.. 47143MT SILENTBLOCK
& 51004MT SILENTBLOCK

39



new torange

- N v . August 2019
53951 MT OPEL
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 53952MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
GRANDLAND X (A18) 2017/06 - 3556112-K M :Mi4x1,5
D :014,2
bl  :59,3-65
| 1 283,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
.,,- 47143MT SILENTBLOCK
ol 48203MT BALL JOINT
a 51004MT SILENTBLOCK

40



new torange

August 2019

53952MT | OPEL

WISHBONE

>

RIGHT
* Handed : 53951MT
Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
GRANDLAND X (A18) 2017/06 - 3556113-K M :M14x1,5
ID :014,2
bl :59,3-65
| 1 283,2
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
./. 47143MT SILENTBLOCK
ol 48203MT BALL JOINT
@ 51004MT SILENTBLOCK
y— WISHBONE
: ’ p
LEFT
* Handed : 53270MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EXPERT (TRAVELLER) 2016/04 - 9816863680 ID :@14,3-016,2
bl :595
| : 254
] COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
w 53271MT SILENTBLOCK
Q.\ 53272MT SILENTBLOCK

41



new torange

August 2019

PEUGEOT

RIGHT
* Handed : 53269MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EXPERT (TRAVELLER) 2016/04 - 9816863580 ID :014,3-016,2
bl :595
| :254
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
@ 53271MT SILENTBLOCK
"..“-‘ 53272MT SILENTBLOCK
53717MT PONTIAC
AXIAL JOINT
e l*!_
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
AZTEK 2001/01 - 2005/12 15232854-P1 D :Mi6x2
AZTEK 2001/01 - 2005/01 M :Mi16x1,5
MONTANA 2005/01 - 2009/12 L :3175
MONTANA 2005/01 - 2007/01

42



TIE ROD END

LEFT & RIGHT

Lower Front Axle

new torange

August 2019

53809MT PONTIAC

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
G5 2007/01 - 2010/12 25842032 CL :016,4
TORRENT 2006/01 - 2009/12 CU :0125
D :M14x1,5
M :M12x1,25

STABILIZER

LEFT

* Handed : 53843MT

Front Axle

53842MT PONTIAC

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
G8 2008/01 - 92159356 M :M10x1,25
92246135 L 1 298,5
D :010

43




new torange

—h WL R : August 2019

53843MT PONTIAC

STABILIZER

RIGHT

* Handed : 53842MT

Front Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
G8 2008/01 - 92165959 M :M10x1,25
92246136 L 1298,5
D 1 @10

53927MT PONTIAC

BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle :
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
AZTEK 2001/01 - 2005/12 25795978-P CL :020,7
AZTEK 2001/01 - 2005/01 25795979-P CU :016,7
M 1 M14x2
T 1 048

44



new torange

August 2019

RENAULT

AXIAL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

START YEAR

OEM NUMBER

TECHNICAL SPEC.

ALASKAN (U3M) 2017/09 -

490014JD1B-P

D

M

L

: M16x1,5

1 M14x1,5

1214

49761MT
; BALL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT

Lower Front Axle

1

RENAULT

O

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ALASKAN (U3M) 2017/09 - 545004KH1A-P M 024
545014KH1A-P T 0431

45




new torange

August 2019

RENAULT

BALL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Front Axle

O

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ALASKAN (U3M) 2017/09 - 545244KHOA-P CL :018,6
545254KHOA-P CU :014,8
M :M14x1,5
T :046,1

49767MT

RENAULT

STABILIZER
7
LEFT
* Handed : 49768MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ALASKAN (U3M) 2017/09 - 546684KHOA M : M12x1,25

L 170

D :011

46




new torange

August 2019

| | RENAULT

RIGHT
* Handed : 49767MT
Front Axle =%
®
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ALASKAN (U3M) 2017/09 - 546184KHOA M 1 M12x1,25
L 170
D 1011

4 RENAULT

TIE ROD END

LEFT

* Handed : 49771MT

Front Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ALASKAN (U3M) 2017/09 - D86404JA0A CL :018

CU :014,7
D :M14x1,5
M :M14x1,5

47




new torange

August 2019

49771MT RENAULT
& <o O TIE ROD END
2 II’. ] e -
RIGHT
* Handed : 49770MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ALASKAN (U3M) 2017/09 - D85204JA0A CL :018
CU :0147
D 1 M14x1,5
M 1 M14x1,5
49773MT RENAULT
3 & e G STABILIZER

f
LEFT & RIGHT . .
Rear Axle !

=
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ALASKAN (U3M) 2017/09 - 562614KHOA M : M12x1,25
L 1210
D 1012

48



| RENAULT

: | |

new torange

August 2019

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ALASKAN (U3M) 2017/09 - 551104JA9%A L :848,5
ID :014,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

49776MT

SILENTBLOCK

STRUT CONTROL ARM

49779MT RENAULT

M

CENTER
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ALASKAN (U3M) 2017/09 - 551304JA0A L :1055
PD :0Q27
ID :0142-0262
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
" 49780MT SILENTBLOCK
‘ 49781MT SILENTBLOCK

49




new torange

August 2019

53717MT | SATURN

AXIAL JOINT
- l*!_
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RELAY 2005/01 - 2007/12 15232854-P1 D : M16x2
RELAY 2005/01 - 2007/01 M :M16x1,5
L :317,5

53809MT SATURN

TIE ROD END

LEFT & RIGHT

Lower Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ION 2003/01 - 2007/12 25842032 CL :0164
ION 2003/01 - 2007/01 CU 0125
VUE 2002/01 - 2010/12 D :M14x15
VUE 2002/01 - 2009/01 M :M12x1,25

50




new torange

August 2019

53927MT | SATURN

BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RELAY 2005/01 - 2007/12 25795978-P CL :020,7
RELAY 2005/01 - 2007/01 25795979-P CU :016,7
M 1 M14x2
T 1 048

53810MT SUZUKI

Ay AXIAL JOINT
- et
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FORENZA 2004/01 - 2008/12 4850085223 D : M16x1,5
4850085730 M :M14x1,5
L 1302

51




new torange

August 2019

TOYOTA

WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 53270MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
PROACE (MPY_) 2016/02 - SU001A6517 ID :014,3-016,2
bl :595
| :254
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
N 53271MT SILENTBLOCK
'Q.‘ 53272MT SILENTBLOCK
WISHBONE
)
RIGHT
* Handed : 53269MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
PROACE (MPY_) 2016/02 - SU001A6516 ID :014,3-016,2
bl :595
| :254
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
w 53271MT SILENTBLOCK
G.‘ 53272MT SILENTBLOCK

52



new torange

August 2019

53956MT | TOYOTA

TIE ROD END
LE FE d : 53957MT |
* Handed : 53957 .
Rear Axle ’,_‘f'?"ly _
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AVENSIS (_T22_) 1997/09 - 2003/02 4873005060-P1 CL :018

AVENSIS (T25) 2003/04 - CU :015
AVENSIS Combi (T25) 2003/04 - D  :M18x1,5 RHT
AVENSIS Estate (T25) 2003/04 - M :Mi4x1,5
AVENSIS Liftback (_T22_) 1997/09 - 2003/02 L 121

AVENSIS Saloon (T25) 2003/04 -

AVENSIS Station Wagon (_T22_) 1997/09 - 2003/02

AVENSIS T25 2006/01 - 2009/12

53957MT

TOYOTA

TIE ROD END

>
RIGHT = .
* Handed : 53956MT ;
Rear Axle I:W“[ reare =N
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AVENSIS (_T22_)

1997/09 - 2003/02

AVENSIS (T25) 2003/04 -
AVENSIS Combi (T25) 2003/04 -
AVENSIS Estate (T25) 2003/04 -

AVENSIS Liftback (_T22_)

1997/09 - 2003/02

AVENSIS Saloon (T25)

2003/04 -

AVENSIS Station Wagon (_T22_)

1997/09 - 2003/02

AVENSIS T25

2006/01 - 2009/12

53

4872005020-P1 CL :018

CU :015

D :M18x1,5 LHT

M :M14x1,5

L 121




new torange

i m/ - August 2019
53794MT VOLVO

TIE ROD END
LEFT
* Handed : 53795MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
2016/03 - 31658181 CL :021,2
Vo Il 2016/03 - CU :013,6

D : M18x1,5

M 1 M12x1,75

53795MT VOLVO

TIE ROD END
RIGHT
* Handed : 53794MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
S90 Il 2016/03 - 31658182 CL :021,2
Voo Il 2016/03 - CU :013,6

D :M18x1,5

M :M12x1,75

54



* Handed : 53816MT
Front Axle

new torange

August 2019

VOLVO

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
S90 Ii 2016/03 - 31406873 M :M12x1,75

Voo Il 2016/03 - L :1795

XC60 Il (246) 2017/03 - D :09

XC90 i 2016/03 -

53816MT VOLVO

STABILIZER

RIGHT

* Handed : 53815MT

Front Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

S90 Il 2016/03 - 31406874 M 1 M12x1,75
Voo Il 2016/03 - L :179,5
XC60 Il (246) 2017/03 - D %
XC9a0 Il 2016/03 -

55




new torange

August 2019

VOLVO

STABILIZER

LEFT

* Handed : 53818MT

Rear Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

S90 I 2016/03 - 31387674 M 1 M12x1,75
V60 2019/04 - L 1100
Voo Il 2016/03 - D 1 09
XC60 1l (246) 2017/03 -
XCo0 Il 2016/03 -

53818MT

STABILIZER

RIGHT

* Handed : 53817MT

Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

S90 i 2016/03 - 31387675 M :M12x1,75
V60 2019/04 - L 1100
Voo I 2016/03 - D :09
XC60 1l (246) 2017/03 -
XC90 i 2016/03 -

56




new torange

' 2 S — _ August 2019
53819MT VOLVO
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
S90 I 2016/03 - 31429234 D : M16x1,5
Vo Il 2016/03 - 31658398 M :M18x1,5
XC60 Il (246) 2017/03 - L :208,5
XCo0 Il 2016/03 -

57



/I/Ie’rrlx
Premium

CHASSIS PARTS




new torange

August 2019
DAF
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

95: FA 95.310 1987/09 - 1990/09 0094016 CL :30,2

95: FA 95.330 1990/08 - 1993/01 0171215 CuU :271

95: FA 95.350 1987/09 - 1990/09 L 1679

95: FA 95.360 1990/08 - 1998/01 PD :40

95: FA 95.380 1987/09 - 1990/09

95: FA 95.400 1990/08 - 1998/01

95: FA 95.430 1992/02 - 1998/01

95: FAD 95.310 1987/09 - 1998/01

95: FAD 95.330 1990/08 - 1998/01

95: FAD 95.350 1987/09 - 1998/01

95: FAD 95.360 1990/08 - 1998/01

95: FAD 95.380 1987/09 - 1998/01

95: FAD 95.430 1992/02 - 1998/01

95: FAG 95.350 1987/09 - 1998/01

95: FAG 95.380 1987/09 - 1998/01

95: FAG 95.400 1990/08 - 1998/01

95: FAG 95.430 1992/02 - 1998/01

95:

FAK 95.360

1990/08 - 1998/01




new torange

August 2019

REPAIR KIT
.

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

E 2000: 26.410 DFARC 2000/05 - 81432706110 L 1152

E 2000: 26.410 DFRC, FAVLC 2000/05 - OD :100

E 2000: 26.460 DFARC 2000/05 - ID :25

E 2000: 26.460 DFLS, DFLRS 2000/05 -

E 2000: 30.360 FNLC 2000/05 -

E 2000: 30.460 FANLK 2000/05 -

E 2000: 32.410 VFARK 2000/05 -

E 2000: 32.410 VFLC,VFRC, VFLRC 2000/05 -

E 2000: 32.460 VFARK 2000/05 -

E 2000: 32.460 VFLC, VFLRC 2000/05 -

E 2000: 33.360 DFAK, DFALK 2000/05 -

E 2000: 33.360 DFALC 2000/05 -

E 2000: 33.360 DFLC 2000/05 -

E 2000: 33.360 DFLK 2000/05 -

E 2000: 33.410 DFAK, DFALK 2000/05 -

E 2000: 33.410 DFALC 2000/05 -

E 2000: 33.410 DFLC 2000/05 -

E 2000: 33.410 DFLK 2000/05 -




new torange

August 2019

MAN

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. \
TGA: 18.310 2000/04 - 81437185133 L :400
TGA: 18.310, 18.320 2000/04 - PD :42/50
TGA: 18.310, 18.320 2000/12 - ID :30
TGA: 18.310, 18.320 2004/05 -
TGA: 18.350 2004/05 -
TGA: 18.350, 18.360 2004/05 -
TGA: 18.360 2000/04 -
TGA: 18.360 2000/12 -
TGA: 18.360 2006/01 -
TGA: 18.390 2004/05 -
TGA: 18.390, 18.400 2004/05 -
TGA: 18.400 2005/10 -
TGA: 18.410 2000/04 -
TGA: 18.410, 18.420 2000/04 -
TGA: 18.410, 18.420 2000/12 -
TGA: 18.430 2004/05 -
TGA: 18.430, 18.440 2004/05 -
TGA: 18.440 2005/09 -
] COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
@ 52998MT REPAIR KIT




new torange

August 2019

MAN

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TGA: 18.310 2000/04 - 81437185133-P OD :70
TGA: 18.310, 18.320 2000/04 - ID :30
TGA: 18.310, 18.320 2000/12 - h 162
TGA: 18.310, 18.320 2004/05 -
TGA: 18.350 2004/05 -
TGA: 18.350, 18.360 2004/05 -
TGA: 18.360 2000/04 -
TGA: 18.360 2000/12 -
TGA: 18.360 2006/01 -
TGA: 18.390 2004/05 -
TGA: 18.390, 18.400 2004/05 -
TGA: 18.400 2005/10 -
TGA: 18.410 2000/04 -
TGA: 18.410, 18.420 2000/04 -
TGA: 18.410, 18.420 2000/12 -
TGA: 18.430 2004/05 -
TGA: 18.430, 18.440 2004/05 -
TGA: 18.440 2005/09 -




new torange

August 2019

A R R |t At b -

N 53 776MT | MERCEDES BENZ

TIE ROD
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
UNIMOG 1966/01 - 3634600005




new torange

& i _ L August 2019
it E _E K ar ~'
TIE ROD
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ATEGO 3: 716 K 2013/04 - 9674600405 CL :26,2
ATEGO 3: 716 K 2013/04 - 9674602605 CU :235
ATEGO 3:716, 716 L 2013/04 - 9674604305 D  :M30x1,5RHT
ATEGO 3:716, 716 L 2013/04 - L :817
ATEGO 3: 718K 2013/04 - PD :42
ATEGO 3: 718 K 2013/04 -
ATEGO 3:718, 718 L 2013/04 -
ATEGO 3:718, 718 L 2013/04 -
ATEGO 3: 721K 2013/04 -
ATEGO 3: 721 K 2013/04 -
ATEGO 3:721, 721 L 2013/04 -
ATEGO 3: 721,721 L 2013/04 -
ATEGO 3: 723K 2013/04 -
ATEGO 3: 723 K 2013/04 -
ATEGO 3:723,723 L 2013/04 -
ATEGO 3:723, 723 L 2013/04 -
ATEGO 3:816 K 2013/04 -
ATEGO 3: 816 K 2013/04 -




new torange

August 2019

cad =8

- o = R o

53770MT | I

TIE ROD
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SULTAN 2005/01 - 13C3307004AB CL :26,2
CU :285
L 11085
PD :42




new torange

August 2019

REPAIR KIT
oo™ 7
OO
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
C-SERIE: 380P, 380PK 2013/01 - 7422318834-P OD :80
C-SERIE: 380T, 380TK 2013/01 - h 160
C-SERIE: 430P, 430PK 2013/01 -
C-SERIE: 430P, 430PK, 430P XLOAD 2013/01 -
C-SERIE: 430T, 430TK 2013/01 -
C-SERIE: 440P, 440PK 2013/01 -
C-SERIE: 440T, 440TK 2013/01 -
C-SERIE: 460P, 460PK 2013/01 -
C-SERIE: 460P, 460PK, 460P XLOAD 2013/01 -
C-SERIE: 460T, 460TK 2013/01 -
C-SERIE: 480P, 480PK 2013/01 -
C-SERIE: 480T, 480TK 2013/01 -
C-SERIE: 520P, 520PK 2013/01 -
C-SERIE: 520T, 520TK 2013/01 -
K-SERIE: 380P MEDIUM, 380P HEAVY 2013/01 -
XKESEII?/IlE: 380P MEDIUM, 380P HEAVY, 380P 2013/01 -
K-SERIE: 380T MEDIUM, 380T HEAVY 2013/01 -
K-SERIE: 430P MEDIUM, 430P HEAVY 2013/01 -



new torange

August 2019

/‘\/‘\W
O 4

FH 16: FH 16/470

1993/08 - 1999/12

FH 16: FH 16/520

1993/08 - 2002/12

FH 16: FH 16/540, FH 16/550 2003/01 -
FH 16: FH 16/550 2003/01 -
FH 16: FH 16/610 2003/01 -
FH I1: 420 2012/01 -
FH Il: 460 2012/01 -
FH Il: 500 2012/01 -

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FH 12: FH 12/340 1993/08 - 21295227-P OD :80
FH 12: FH 12/380 1993/08 - h 160
FH 12: FH 12/420 1993/08 -
FH 12: FH 12/460 1998/08 -
FH 16 IIl: FH 16/540, FH 16/550 2012/05 -
FH 16 IIl: FH 16/550 2014/08 -
FH 16 II: FH 16/600 2012/05 -
FH 16 IIl: FH 16/650 2014/08 -
FH 16 II: FH 16/700 2012/05 -
FH 16 IIl: FH 16/750 2012/05 -




new to

August 2019

. "?;;:_—_—:_—_._-:_
| /

f'v‘““"

&
Vi
/Vletrix
Premium

CHASSIS PARTS

G A i i

RU BBER To METAL www.metrixpremium.com




new torange

August 2019

BMW

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
3 (F80) M3 2014/03 - 33322284534-P OD :053,8
4 (F82) M4 2014/03 - ID :012,2
4 (F83) M4 2014/03 - h 140
53867MT CHEVROLET

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EXPRESS 1500 1996/01 - 2002/12 15665554-P1 OD :056
EXPRESS 2500 1996/01 - 2002/12 ID :016,3
EXPRESS 3500 1996/01 - 2002/12 h 190




/., newtorange

August 2019

CHEVROLET

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EXPRESS 1500 1996/01 - 2002/12 15665554-P2 oD :@56
EXPRESS 2500 1996/01 - 2002/12 D 0163
EXPRESS 3500 1996/01 - 2002/12 h 767
53919MT CHEVROLET

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
BLAZER 1995/01 - 2005/12 15003923-P1 OD :0425
LLV 1987/01 - 1995/12 15003924-P1 ID :012,7
h 161




/., newtorange

August 2019

CHEVROLET

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
BLAZER 1995/01 - 2005/12 15003923-P2 OD :0375
LLV 1987/01 - 1995/12 15003924-P2 ID :014,5
h 176

53271MT

CITROEN

SILENTBLOCK -

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SPACETOURER 2016/04 - 9816557980 OD :070,3
ID :0143
h : 59,5




new torange

August 2019

CITROEN

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SPACETOURER 2016/04 - 9809082680 OD :058,3
ID :016,2
h :59,5

52887MT

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RAM 1500 2013/01 - 55398377AB-P OD :050
ID :016,2
h 170




¥

4 newtorange

August 2019

FORD

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EXPEDITION 2007/01 - 2015/12 6L3Z3084AR-P OD :051,2
EXPEDITION 4X2 2007/01 - 2014/01 6L3Z3085AL-P ID :014,5
6L3Z3085AL-P1 h 162

53919MT

SILENTBLOCK

GMC

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
JIMMY 1992/01 - 2001/12 15003923-P1 OD :0425
SONOMA 1991/01 - 2003/12 15003924-P1 ID :012,7

h

161




new torange

August 2019

GMC

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
JIMMY 1992/01 - 2001/12 15003923-P2 OD :037,5
SONOMA 1991/01 - 2003/12 15003924-P2 ID :014,5
h 176
47031MT KIA

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
PREGIO 1997/01 - 0K01134840 OD :040,2
PREGIO Box (TB) 1997/10 - 0K08034840 ID :016,2
PREGIO Bus 1995/08 - 2004/09 0K72A34840A h 190




/., newtorange

August 2019

51969MT MAZDA

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
2 (DL_DJ) 2014/11 - DA6A34460 OD :080,2
ID :0©21
h 161,8

53271MT

pr— SILENTBLOCK -

5 LEFT & RIGHT

A= Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EXPERT (TRAVELLER) 2016/04 - 9816557980 OD :070,3
ID :014,3
h : 59,5




new torange

August 2019

PEUGEOT

SILENTBLOCK

= LEFT & RIGHT
M= Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EXPERT (TRAVELLER) 2016/04 - 9809082680 OD :058,3
ID :016,2
h :59,5

49762MT

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

RENAULT

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ALASKAN (U3M) 2017/09 - 545004KH1A-P1 OD :043.2
545014KH1A-P1 ID :014.2
h 1 73,5




new torange

August 2019

RENAULT

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Front Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ALASKAN (U3M) 2017/09 - 545424KHOA OD :043,1
ID :014,2
h :54,5

RENAULT

49769MT
, STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

ALASKAN (U3M) 2017/09 - 546134KH1A ID :0325

h 148,8




new torange

August 2019

RENAULT

LEFT & RIGHT

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ALASKAN (U3M) 2017/09 - 546134KH2A OD :0515
ID :0185
h :48,8

49776MT

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

RENAULT

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ALASKAN (U3M) 2017/09 - 550454JA5C OD :050,3
ID :014,2
h : 60

10




/., newtorange

August 2019

RENAULT

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ALASKAN (U3M) 2017/09 - 551354JA1AV OD :049
ID :014,2
h 148

49781MT

SILENTBLOCK

RENAULT

h

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ALASKAN (U3M) 2017/09 - 551354JA0A OD :049
ID :026,2

148

11




/., newtorange

August 2019

TOYOTA

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
PROACE (MPY_) 2016/02 - SU001A6516-P1 OD :070,3
SU001A6517-P1 ID :0143
h :59,5

53272M TOYOTA

V™R = SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

PROACE (MPY_) 2016/02 - SUO001A6516-P2 OD :058,3

SU001A6517-P2 ID :016,2

h : 59,5

12



new to

August 2019

/I/Ie’rrlx
Premium

CHASSIS PARTS

AG RICU LTU RAL www.metrixpremium.




50064MT | MASSEY FERGUSON

TIE ROD END

—

1 T

new torange

August 2019

MODEL

START YEAR

OEM NUMBER

TECHNICAL SPEC.

1004

1104

1134

165

168

185

188

2620

2625

2640

2680

2685

2720

2725

275

285

298

350

3426773M3

CL

Cu

D

L

1 20,2

118

1 M24x1,5 RHT

1115




new torange

) b ; August 2019
@, - | w .

53777TMT MASSEY FERGUSON

TIE ROD END
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

365 - 3595527M91 CL :26,2

375 > CU :23,8

390 - D :M28x1,5 RHT
390T s L 1106

398

399

TIE ROD END

5 TURK FIAT

—

ey ';u;mmamwmmamww :

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
L 60 - 5178390 CL :20,2
L 65 = Cu :18
L75 - D :M24x1,5 RHT
L 85 = L 1115
L 95




